
Matérials :

Date : Rev :

Name : 

Part :

Details :

dcw.
LAMP GRAS N304 BATHROOM BL-SAT

25/03/2014 2

WALL PIECE
WALL CUP
WALL PIECE 2
SPRING
SPHERE
METAL WASHER
RUBBER
CORD GRIPP
TUBE 1
BREAKING HANDLE
PLASTIC WASHER Ø40
PLASTIC WAHSER Ø30
PLIERS
AXIS
JUNCTION PIECE

1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1

BLACK SATIN
BLACK SATIN
BLACK SATIN

BLACK

BLACK
BLACK
BLACK SATIN
BLACK SATIN
RED
RED
CHROME
CHROME
BLACK SATIN

COVERING PIECE
FIXATION PIECE
ROUND SHADE
STRAPPING
STRAPPING JOINT
SCREEN
BULBHOLDER SPACER
BULBHOLDER SCREW
BULBHOLDER
M10 x 4 NUT
M5 x 5 PLASTIC SCREW
THREAD 10X100
SHADE JOINT
BASE JOINT
WALL CUP JOINT

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
2
1
1
1
1

BLACK SATIN
BLACK SATIN
BLACK OUTSIDE / WHITE INSIDE
BLACK SATIN
BLACK CAOUTCHOUC
TRANSPARENT
CHROME
CHROME

BLACK

BLACK CAOUTCHOUC
BLACK CAOUTCHOUC
BLACK CAOUTCHOUC

Qty Piece Finishing



Matérials :

Date : Rev :

Name : 

Part :

Details :

dcw.
LAMP GRAS N304 BATHROOM WH-WH

04/11/2014 1

WALL PIECE
WALL CUP
WALL PIECE 2
SPRING
SPHERE
METAL WASHER
RUBBER
CORD GRIPP
TUBE 1
BREAKING HANDLE
PLASTIC WAHSER Ø30
PLIERS
AXIS
JUNCTION PIECE

1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1

WH60
WH60
WH60

BLACK

BLACK
BLACK
WH60
WH60
RED
CHROME
CHROME
WH60

COVERING PIECE
FIXATION PIECE
ROUND SHADE
STRAPPING
STRAPPING JOINT
SCREEN
BULBHOLDER SPACER
BULBHOLDER SCREW
BULBHOLDER
M10 x 4 NUT
M5 x 5 PLASTIC SCREW
THREAD 10X100
SHADE JOINT
BASE JOINT
WALL CUP JOINT

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
2
1
1
1
1

WH60
WH60
WH60
WH60
BLACK CAOUTCHOUC
TRANSPARENT
CHROME
CHROME

BLACK

BLACK CAOUTCHOUC
BLACK CAOUTCHOUC
BLACK CAOUTCHOUC

Qty Piece Finishing



Matérials :

Date : Rev :

Name : 

Part :

Details :

dcw.
LAMP GRAS N°304 BATHROOM PAINTED STEEL

1

COVER

 89 
 3

8 
 3

8 

 
9  M

5 

 
5 

 
10

 

 1
,5

 

 5
 



Matérials :

Date : Rev :

Name : 

Part :

Details :

dcw.
LAMP GRAS N304 BATHROOM CAOUTCHOUC

2

CAST JOINT

 65,818 

 3
8 

 
89

 

 
9 

 3
8 

 
5 

 1
,5

 



Matérials :

Date : Rev :

Name : 

Part :

Details :

dcw.
LAMP GRAS N°304 BATHROOM CAOUTHOUC

1

WALL CUP JOINT

 
4 

 18 

 1
,2

 

 3
,2

 

J

J

COUPE J-J



Matérials :

Date : Rev :

Name : 

Part :

Details :

dcw.
LAMP GRAS N°304 BATHROOM PAINTED STAINLESS STEEL

2

WALL PIECE

M44

50

R3
R8

23

R3

13
37

8°

95
176° 

10
  1

0 

M3

 95 

 89 
 83 

 3
8 

A

A

CHAMPFER FOR 
5X50 FLAT HEAD SCREW 

 R5  M5 

 R
2 

20

15 M3
R2

R3 R6

24

R2

 83 
 89 

 3
  4
 

 1
1,

5 

 7
 

COUPE A-A  
10

 



Matérials :

Date : Rev :

Name : 

Part :

Details :

dcw.
LAMP GRAS PA 6

1

BREAKING RING

 R22,695 

 5
 

A
A

 R20,72 
 40,215 

 41,440 

COUPE A-A



Matérials :

Date : Rev :

Name : 

Part :

Details :

dcw.
LAMP GRAS SPRING STEEL

1

BELLEVILLE WASHER

 2
,7

00
 

A

A

 
18

 

 35,4 

 1
,1

0 

COUPE A-A



Matérials :

Date : Rev :

Name : 

Part :

Details :

dcw.
LAMP GRAS CELERON / THERMOPLASTIC RESIN

1

BALL BREAKER NEW

 18 
 1

4 

 1
8 

 41 

A

A

 R20,5 

 2
 

 12 
 18 
 37 

 7
,2

29
 

 1
0,

77
1 

 2 

COUPE A-A

CELERON



Matérials :

Date : Rev :

Name : 

Part :

Details :

dcw.
LAMP GRAS N°304 BATHROOM CAOUTHOUC

2

BASE JOINT

 6
 

 1
 

 1
 

 10 

A

A

 
14

 

 
4 

COUPE A-A 



Matérials :

Date : Rev :

Name : 

Part :

Details :

dcw.
LAMP GRAS PAINTED STEEL

1

WALL PIECE 2 NEW

 3
6,

31
8 

 4
6 

 R20 

 9
,6

82
 

 R0,5 

 1
0 

 1
0 

 50 

 51 

 1
0 

A

A

 M44 

 2
0 

 1
9 

 5
 

 45,39 

 41,440 

 46 

COUPE A-A

 R20,72 

 R
0,

5 

 1
 

 1
 

 135° 

DÉTAIL B 



Matérials :

Date : Rev :

Name : 

Part :

Details :

dcw.
LAMP GRAS BLACK BAKELITE

1

SPHERE

40
,7

8

R 21

A

A
6

14,10

R21

15

M 8

13
,7

8

COUPE A-A



Matérials :

Date : Rev :

Name : 

Part :

Details :

dcw.
LAMP GRAS N°304 PAINTED STEEL

1

TUBE 1

160

R 2
Ø 13

M
8

6

14

11827,5

12

R 15

Ø 5,5

7

B

B

150°

28

Ø
8

Ø
13A

A

2

11

5,5

COUPE A-A

1,5

M 5

4

COUPE B-B 

INSERT+ THREAD



Matérials :

Date : Rev :

Name : 

Part :

Details :

dcw.
LAMP GRAS BLACK PLASTIC

1

CORD GRIPP

1

Ø 8

8

A

A
Ø

14

Ø
7

5 0,51,5
1,5

COUPE A-A



Matérials :

Date : Rev :

Name : 

Part :

Details :

dcw.
LAMP GRAS RUBBER

1

RUBBER

5

1,5Ø 14



Matérials :

Date : Rev :

Name : 

Part :

Details :

dcw.
LAMP GRAS PLASTIC

1

PLASTIC WASHER - Ø30

PLIERS SUPPLIED BY DCW

Ø
30

Ø
5,3

1,5



Matérials :

Date : Rev :

Name : 

Part :

Details :

dcw.
LAMP GRAS CHROMED STEEL

1

AXIS

8

1

R2,65

4,
40

Ø
8

Ø
5,

3



Matérials :

Date : Rev :

Name : 

Part :

Details :

dcw.
LAMP GRAS SPRING CHROMED STEEL

1

PLIERS

12

R6

R2,80

27,10

31
,6

1

30
,8

0

R 7

1,50

R 6,50
R1,50

20,38°

22

15,57

1

151,78°

PLIERS SUPPLIED BY DCW



Matérials :

Date : Rev :

Name : 

Part :

Details :

dcw.
LAMP GRAS PAINTED STEEL / CHROMED STEEL

1

JUNCTION PIECE

15

R 15

R 20

DETAIL UNBENDED

90°

2

Ø
10

Ø
R 40

212°

26,25

13

8

R1
R 5

Ø R 30

Ø R 5,5



Matérials :

Date : Rev :

Name : 

Part :

Details :

dcw.
LAMP GRAS PAINTED STEEL / CHROMED STEEL

1

BULBHOLDER SPACER

38

32

40

45 R 4

150,26°
A

A

1

COUPE A-A



Matérials :

Date : Rev :

Name : 

Part :

Details :

dcw.
LAMP GRAS N304 BATHROOM CAOUTCHOUC

2

SHADE JOINT 2

 
38

 

 
9 

 1
 



Matérials :

Date : Rev :

Name : 

Part :

Details :

dcw.
LAMP GRAS N304 BATHROOM CHROMED STEEL

2

FIXATION PIECE

 M12 

 1
3 

 3
 

A

A

 R7 

 1
,5

 

 1,5 

 1
,5

 

 7 

 R1 

COUPE A-A 



Matérials :

Date : Rev :

Name : 

Part :

Details :

dcw.
LAMP GRAS N304 BATHROOM CHROMED STEEL

2

FIXATION PIECE 2

 14 

 17 

 2
0 

 1
3 

A

A

 M10 

 M12 

 7
 

 49° 

 7
 

 2
,2

 
 7 

 1
0,

80
0 

COUPE A-A 



Matérials :

Date : Rev :

Name : 

Part :

Details :

dcw.
LAMP GRAS N304 BATHROOM CAOUTCHOUC

2

FIXATION JOINT

 11,500 

 6,031 

 3
 

 49° 

 9
 

A

A

 5 

COUPE A-A 



Matérials :

Date : Rev :

Name : 

Part :

Details :

dcw.
LAMP GRAS N304 BATHROOM CAOUTCHOUC

2

SHADE JOINT

 
18

 

 
9 

 1
 



Matérials :

Date : Rev :

Name : 

Part :

Details :

dcw.
LAMP GRAS N304 BATHROOM PAINTED STEEL / CHROMED STEEL

1

COVERING PIECE

30

15

15
15 R2

R2

R1

A

A
12

1

COUPE A-A



Matérials :

Date : Rev :

Name : 

Part :

Details :

dcw.
LAMP GRAS PAINTED STEEL/CHROMED STEEL

1

ROUND SHADE BATHROOM

43

7

14
2

99

141

R 10

R 118,5
7,93°

60°

50
43

A

A

Ø 28

0,6

COUPE A-A 

4

R 2

DÉTAIL B 



Matérials :

Date : Rev :

Name : 

Part :

Details :

dcw.
LAMP GRAS N°304 BATHROOM PAINTED STEEL

1

STRAPPING

 1
1,

5 

A

A

 R
11

0 

 7 

COUPE A-A

 7 

 R4 

 1 

DÉTAIL B

 R2 

 8,1 

 R3 

DÉTAIL c



Matérials :

Date : Rev :

Name : 

Part :

Details :

dcw.
LAMP GRAS N°304 BATHROOM CAOUTCHOUC

1

STRAPPING JOINT

 
14

8 

 134 

A A

COUPE A-A

 8
 

 5 
 2 

DÉTAIL B



Matérials :

Date : Rev :

Name : 

Part :

Details :

dcw.
LAMP GRAS N°304 BATHROOM PMMA

1

SCREEN 




